HCBB62X2T
Features
Outline Drawing
Notes: All product dimensions are in mm.
See the Outline Dimensions table for details.
Notes: The above certificate No.is just a license No. Please refer to the certificates we supplied for detail information.
Metallized Polypropylene Film Interference Suppression
Capacitor(Class X2, 350Va.c., THB Grade IIIB)

HCBB62X2THONGFA FILM CAPACITORS
350Va.c.
Ordering Information
HCBB62X2T/R2104+60M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2124+60M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2154+60M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2184+60M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2224+60M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2274+60M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2334+60M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2104+90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2124+90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2154+90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2184+90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2224+90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2274+90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2334+90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2394M90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2394K90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2474+90M0****
Ordering Information
HCBB62X2T/R2564+90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2684+90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2824+90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2105+90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2125+90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2155+90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2185+90M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2334+B0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2394+B0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2474+B0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2564+B0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2684+B0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2824+B0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2105+B0M0****

Outline Dimensions Unit: mm
350Va.c.
Ordering Information
HCBB62X2T/R2225+B0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2275+B0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2335MB0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2335KB0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2395+B0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2475MB0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2475KB0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2684+F0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2824+F0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2105+F0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2125+F0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2155+F0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2185+F0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2225+F0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2275+F0M0****
Ordering Information
HCBB62X2T/R2335MF0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2335KF0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2395+F0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2475MF0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2475KF0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2565+F0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2685MF0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2685KF0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2825+F0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2106+F0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2126+M0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2156MM0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2156KM0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2186+M0M0****
HCBB62X2T/R2206MM0M0****
0.8
0.8
0.8